Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday

2010/11 JV Lady Reapers Basketball Schedule

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Feb.

15
16
18
23
29
2
4
6
9
13
15
20
27
28
29
4
6
10
13
17
20
25
27
31
3

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

TBA
TBA
TBA
5:45PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
2:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:45PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
5:45PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
TBA
11:15AM
7:00PM
5:45PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
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Seneca Tournament
Seneca Tournament
Seneca Tournament
Indian Creek High School
Sandwich High School
Westmont High School
Yorkville High School
Dwight High School
Manteno High School
Lisle Senior High School
Wilmington High School
Somonauk High School
Earlville Tournament
Earlville Tournament
Earlville Tournament
Mendota High School
Peotone High School
Seneca HS

[-8 Tournament
Seneca HS

Reed-Custer High School
Newark High School
Herscher High School
Coal City High School
Reed-Custer High School






